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The LGH mission is genuine and simple...

LGH’s mission is to offer expertise in the rental of the safest and most reliable hoisting and
rigging equipment to build and support a better America.

At LGH we value our customers and strive to provide them quality service 
with our vision in mind. Our Vision is...

LGH is the leading expert in the rental of hoisting and rigging equipment 
with an unmatched reputation for safety, quality, and reliability. LGH 
sets the industry standard with our extensive rental inventory and the 
expertise and knowledge of our workforce is unsurpassed. The LGH 
team shares a common purpose to serve our customers with passion, 
motivation, and dedication, as we continually work together to exceed 
all expectations.

Over the past twenty-four years, Lifting Gear Hire (LGH) has been serving 
professionals in all types of industries. In 1990, LGH started out on what 
would become a long journey with only one thing in mind: 
To Become the Best. Since 1990, LGH has had tremendous success. 
 
Today, LGH is the United States’ largest single organization devoted 
exclusively to the provision of lifting and moving equipment for rent 
and sales. 
 
Through our 19 locations in the U.S., supported by over 45 Rental 
Representatives nationwide, LGH can provide, for rent or sale, hoisting, 
pulling, jacking and rigging equipment to meet virtually every conceivable 
lifting or moving need. LGh does this by holding the most comprehensive 
inventory of equipment for hoisting, pulling and jacking, whether for simple everyday tasks or for special projects where 
expertise has to be matched with availability of the right equipment, in sufficient quantity. All of this equipment has been 
carefully selected by LGH for its durability and longevity. All rental stock is maintained in excellent condition to be ready for 
immediate and, above all, safe use.

Lifting Gear Hire

Who We Are

Lifting Equipment Rental Specialists

LGH’s Mission and Vision
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Our Practices
Internal Audits at LGH

Training

Testing

At LGH, we carry out an annual program of internal audits at each 
warehouses, looking at both operational and administrative practices and 
procedures.  
Apart from monitoring our administrative efficiency, we also carry out in-
depth audits of all workshop practices, examining equipment, maintenance, 
personnel efficiency, and safety. 

The success of LGH relies very much on the emphasis we place on staff training – both in-house and training seminars by our 
key suppliers.

LGH provides training for all sales staff, together with comprehensive courses for distribution center personnel in our fully 
equipped centers. The aim is to improve safety and training skills in line with specific safety requirements, as well as to promote 
the effective and safe use of our lifting and moving equipment.

Practical workshop activities are presented by our Safety Administrator – to our in-house staff, as well as to our customers. All 
of our training programs observe the latest statutory and legal requirements.

LGH has a 125,000 lb Dynamic Vertical Proof testing machine capable of dual load range testing as well as a 300,000 lb Dynamic 
Horizontal Proof Test Machine measuring 72 feet long and fully equipped with a computer and Chant Datatest software, as well 
as fixtures for winch mounting.

These pieces of equipment were added to our distribution center in a conscious effort to always deliver the safest equipment 
to our customers, and now as a way for our customers to obtain safety certification to their own equipment right from Lifting 
Gear.  

Just another way for us to make sure we put your safety first.

The success of LGH owes much to our commitment to lifting engineering and our commitment to professionalism in everything 
we do.  
We are professional in the selection of the extensive range of equipment we offer for rent or sale. We are professional in 
the way in which we ensure that every item of equipment we stock is safe and ready for use. We are professional in the way 
we seek to meet customers’ needs. From the initial advice we provide to assist in correct equipment selection, through the 
efficiency of our quote processing to our logistics and distribution systems, we ensure that the right equipment is delivered to 
the right place at the right time.  
These levels of professionalism are only achieved by dedication,  preparation, 
hard work and a willingness to assess all aspects of our company’s operations. 
This continuously ensures we achieve optimum levels of efficiency in all areas.

Our Commitment to Professionalism
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In many industries, the duration of a lifting or moving operation is most 
frequently only short or medium term. Consequently, the need for 
equipment is often in line with this so that rental can offer economic 
advantages over outright purchases.

There are several advantages to renting.  For example, you do not have to 
worry about equipment records, maintenance or certification.  You also delegate the burden of 
statutory obligation.

Renting means that you can forget about long term equipment storage space and allows for 
more accurate project cost control.  Renting does not involve capital costs, and therefore frees 
capital for other uses.

Renting means you do not have to make do with limited or obsolete equipment.  You can 
choose exactly the right piece of equipment to do a specific job, effectively and safely.

Serving You

Sales

Rental

To meet the needs of customers who have a consistent requirement of an item of equipment, and indeed for those who prefer 
to buy rather than rent, Lifting Gear Hire offers a wide portfolio of products for sale.

This portfolio includes items which, based upon our long experience, have been chosen because they have proved to be 
extremely durable and ready to use as well as providing serviceability and value.  Rental gives a product the ultimate test of 
constant varied use.  LGH chooses wisely and offers its customers the same choice.

Our Promise to You

Lifting the Standards

At LGH, we believe that being professional means accepting professional responsibilities. 

We do this by continuing to set the standards throughout the lifting and engineering industry. We go beyond the limit in our 
commitment to statutory and legal obligations in the inspection of our equipment.

We have our own range of testing equipment, where necessary, to simulate equipment working conditions as closely as possible 
and insist that all our staff are trained to the highest degree possible to fulfill their particular job function. 

For we strongly believe that, as leaders in lifting engineering, we must continuously improve our standards.

Our Focus on You

LGH is very much a customer-focused organization. So you’ll find it comforting to know that everyone in our service team from 
our national rental center to our sales representatives and from warehouse staff to the delivery guy, recognize that when it 
comes to your needs, second best is just not good enough.

As the industry leader, we take pride in providing top notch service. That’s why we continually develop our superior service 
standards, processes and employees.

Service & Maintenance From Start to Finish

Service and maintenance are very important activities within LGH’s total 
sphere of operations. Over the years, we have developed these functions, 
at our locations to ensure that we sustain our leadership in the market and 
our reputation for quality in the rental field.
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LGH Rental Inventory Breakdown
Lifting Gear Hire has a high quantity of rental inventory in its rental stock as well as having inventory in its new stock as well. 
The following is a list of the top 20 pieces of rental equipment that we currently have in our rental fleet:

Lifting Gear Hire alone has over $32.5 million dollars of rental stock and this number grows every day. LGH is able to provide a 
great deal of lifting, pulling, jacking, or any other type of rigging equipment for rental or sale at very short notice.

TOP 20 PRODUCTS

Hydraulic Cylinders

Electric Winches

Shackles

Griphoist Machines

Air Winches

Polyester Round Slings

Machine Skates

Beam Trolleys

Sheave Blocks

Wire Rope Slings

Beam Clamps

Air Bags

Capacities 
(tons): 1, 2, 
3, 5, 10, 15, 
20, 25, 30, 32, 
40, 50

Qty. in Rental: 
4,200 +

Qty. in Rental: 
100 +

Qty. in Rental: 
125 +

Qty. in Rental:  
750 +

Qty. in Rental: 
150 +

Qty. in Rental: 
1,700 +

Qty. in Rental: 
400 +

Qty. in Rental: 
3,200 +

Steel Gantry 
Capacities (tons): 
3, 5, 71/2, 10 
Hydraulic Gantry 
Capacity (tons): 20

Capacities: 
250, 600, 650, 
800, 1,500 lbs

Capacities 
(tons): 24 - 
1,000 

Capacities 
(tons): 2, 3 

Capacities 
(tons): 1/2, 1, 2, 
3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 
12, 15, 16, 20, 
25, 371/2, 50

Capacities 
(tons): 1, 11/2, 
2, 21/2, 3, 5, 10 

Capacities 
(tons): 3/4, 11/2, 
3, 6, 9

Capacities (tons): 5 - 1,000

Qty. in Rental: 2,000 +

Qty. in Rental: 225 +

Qty. in Rental: 3,500 + Qty. in Rental: 1,600 + Qty. in Rental: 1,300 + Qty. in Rental: 250 +

Qty. in Rental: 260 + Qty. in Rental: 1,900 + Qty. in Rental: 2,200 +

Qty. in Rental: 150 + Qty. in Rental: 1,400 + Qty. in Rental: 2,600 +

Capacities (tons): 1/2, 11/2 
(1,000 - 3,000 lbs, single line pull)

Capacities (tons): 2 - 400

Capacities (tons): 1, 2, 4

Capacities (tons): 1/2 - 11 
(1,000 - 22,000 lbs, single line pull)

Capacities: 31,000 - 306,000 lbs

Capacities (tons): 33/4, 5, 10, 
20, 25, 75, 100

Capacities (tons): 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 
8, 10, 15, 25, 50

Capacities (tons): 2 - 150 

Capacities (vertical tons): 
4.9 - 441; select diameters 

Capacities (tons): 1 - 30

Capacities (tons): 13 - 70 

Hand Chain Hoists Air Chain Hoists Electric Chain Hoists Come-A-Longs

Steel & Hydraulic Gantries Material Hoists Modular Spreader BeamsAluminum Gantries
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LGH Approved Vendors
Lifting Gear Hire has carefully selected our vendors based on quality, delivery, and performance. We rarely change our vendors 
for any reason except for non-compliance and possible quality problems. Brands like Harrington, Ingersoll Rand, Tractel, TK 
Simplex, Enerpac, J.D. Neuhaus and Spanco to name just a few.

LGH Vendor & Products Lines

Product Line

Vendor Hoisting Pulling Jacking Man Riding
Cable 

Handling
General

Equipment
Load 

Management
Material 
Handling
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Tony Fiscelli - 
President 
800-878-7305 x115
tony.fiscelli@lgh-usa.com

Patrick Clark - 
National Sales Support Manager 
800-878-7305 x144 
patrick.clark@lgh-usa.com

Keith Marynowski - 
Branch Manager 
800-878-7305 x123
keith.marynowski@lgh-usa.com

Curt Ward - 
Inside Sales Coordinator
800-878-7305 x128 
curt.ward@lgh-usa.com

Chris Hyatte - Regional Sales 
Manager - South Central (SC)
817.822.7319
chris.hyatte@lgh-usa.com

Brad Weiss - Regional Sales 
Manager - Central Central (CC)
314.565.3807
brad.weiss@lgh-usa.com

Mike Chainey - 
Inside Sales Coordinator
800-878-7305 x182 �
mike.chainey@lgh-usa.com

Dan Pittman - 
Business Sales Manager 
330.685.3037 
dan.pittman@lgh-usa.com

Vincent Bellik - 
Rental Support Representative 
800-878-7305 x172 
vincent.bellik@lgh-usa.com

Donald Sullivan - 
Rental Support Representative 
800-878-7305 x171 
donald.sullivan@lgh-usa.com

Rich Glass - 
Inside Sales Manager 
800-878-7305 x120 
rich.glass@lgh-usa.com

Dan Sierzega -
Inside Sales Coordinator
800-878-7305 x134 
dan.sierzega@lgh-usa.com

Jerry Diehl - Regional Sales Manager 
- North Central (NC)/North West (NW) 
708.242.1771 
jerry.diehl@lgh-usa.com

Bob Crabb - Region Sales
Manager - South East (SE)
727.692.0006 
bob.crabb@lgh-usa.com

Syl Sikorski -
National Manager 
708.997.7255
syl.sikorski@lgh-usa.com

Don Bellik - 
Inside Sales Coordinator
800-878-7305 x117 �
don.bellik@lgh-usa.com

Joe Eberhardt - 
Inside Sales Coordinator
800-878-7305 x148 
joe.eberhardt@lgh-usa.com

Tom Tutty - Regional Sales 
Manager - North East (NE)
412.721.5387
tom.tutty@lgh-usa.com

National Rental Center

Regional Sales Managers

Sales Support Group

For lifting equipment rental or sales,

800.878.7305
call our National Rental Center today!LGH Contact Information

Chrissy List - 
Rental Support Representative 
800-878-7305 x142 
chrissy.list@lgh-usa.com

Elizabeth Kolar - 
Rental Support Representative 
800-878-7305 x 167
beth.kolar@lgh-usa.com
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Gary Riechers - TX
713.204.8817
gary.riechers@lgh-usa.com

Nick Chilcote - MI 
313.938.6367
nick.chilcote@lgh-usa.com

Dan Tobin - IN & KY
502.631.3970
dan.tobin@lgh-usa.com

LGH Rental Representative
Contact Information

Scott Jones - WA & OR 
206.730.7431
scott.jones@lgh-usa.com

Ryan Dussault - WI 
708.243.2262
ryan.dussault@lgh-usa.com

Bryen Birkholz - ND
701.520.2395
bryen.birkholz@lgh-usa.com

Mark Sellers - OH & WV
330.639.6006
mark.sellers@lgh-usa.com

Patrick McPherson - PA & WV
412.728.6312
patrick.mcpherson@lgh-usa.com

Pete Fortunes - NJ
732.540.3942
pete.fortunes@lgh-usa.com

Bill Corne - PA
609.312.0928
bill.corne@lgh-usa.com

Chance Vaden - TX
972.880.8700
chance.vaden@lgh-usa.com

Caleb Woodford - TX
972.955.0109
caleb.woodford@lgh-usa.com

Kevin Spahn - TX
512.269.5406
kevin.spahn@lgh-usa.com

Eric Kottemann - LA, MS & AL
225.413.3953
eric.kottemann@lgh-usa.com

Billy Duncan- GA
678.727.8859
billy.duncan@lgh-usa.com

Gary King - NC
704.418.4107
gary.king@lgh-usa.com

Bobby Manos - SC 
803.802.3565
bobby.manos@lgh-usa.com

Dan Gomez - FL
727.418.5124	
bob.crabb@lgh-usa.com

Joey Frizzell - WA & OR 
503.710.7635
joey.frizzell@lgh-usa.com

Chuck Wright - MN 
651.301.0061
chuck.wright@lgh-usa.com

Jim Siniawski - IL 
708.514.0730
jim.siniawski@lgh-usa.com

Rick Arnold - IL
708.878.2475
rick.arnold@lgh-usa.com

Jim Meyer - IL & IA 
708.774.7011
jim.meyer@lgh-usa.com

Ryan Hooper - IL & MO 
314.393.5464
ryan.hooper@lgh-usa.com

Jeff Koeneman - MO 
314.393.0186
jeff.koeneman@lgh-usa.com

Alex Serrano - IL & IN 
708.242.0644
alex.serrano@lgh-usa.com

Craig Heine - OH & IN
513.284.8101
craig.heine@lgh-usa.com

Chad Hardy - KS
913.208.8116
chad.hardy@lgh-usa.com

Jason Martinez - TX
281.413.6294
jason.martinez@lgh-usa.com

Jonathan Keese - TX
713.212.9977
jonathan.keese@lgh-usa.com

David McKenzie - TX
713.296.9083
david.mckenzie@lgh-usa.com

Brent Fox - TN &AL
615.476.2927
brent.fox@lgh-usa.com

Darren Mashburn - AR & OK
479.685.7702
darren.mashburn@lgh-usa.com

For lifting equipment rental or sales,

800.878.7305
call our National Rental Center today!

Joshua Lattimore - AZ
602.826.4210
joshua.lattimore@lgh-usa.com

Jason Rios - NY / NJ
201.310.5743
jason.rios@lgh-usa.com
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For lifting equipment rental or sales, call our National Rental Center today!

LGH Distribution Warehouse Locations

2910 N Progress Drive
Appleton, WI 54911
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman -  Neil Reichenbach

419 Elmwood Drive
Troy, MI 48083
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Tim Cogley

Detroit, MI

5700 Fee Fee Road
Hazelwood, MO 63042
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Chris Kinder

St. Louis, MO
350 Gotham Parkway
Carlstadt, NJ 07072
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Steve Llano

Carlstadt, NJ

1440 N. Union Bower Road
Irving, TX 75061
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - David Crowley, Jr.

Irving, TX

9610 James Avenue South
Bloomington, MN 55431
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Mark Rundquist

Bloomington, MN

4123 A Riverside Drive
Riverside, MO 64150
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Jeff Lane

Kansas City, MO

305 Deer Wood Glen Drive
Deer Park, TX 77536
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Chris Loper

Houston, TX

3500-L Woodpark Blvd
Charlotte, NC 28206
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Pablo Quirindongo

Charlotte, NC

1531 Alum Creek Drive
Columbus, OH 43209
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman -  Matthew Herbst

Columbus, OH

5149 South Royal Atlanta Drive
Tucker, GA 30084
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman -  Bob Czuba

Atlanta, GA

Appleton, WI

11 Waller Way
Burgettstown, PA 15021
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - James Olson

Pittsburgh, PA

1887 Elm Tree Drive
Nashville, TN 37210
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - TBD

Nashville, TN

18601 72nd Avenue South
Kent, WA 98032
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Terry Martin

Seattle, WA

2522 State Road Unit B
Bensalem, PA 19020
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Robert Kessler

Philadelphia, PA

110 West Airline Hwy., Suite A
Kenner, LA 70062
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Derek Chaplain, Jr.

New Orleans, LA

3515 Reynolds Road, Suite 11
Lakeland, FL 33803
p. 800.878.7305
Shop Foreman - Mike Orta

Lakeland, FL

9925 S. Industrial Drive
Bridgeview, IL 60455
p. 800.878.7305
f. 708.430.3536

Branch Manager - Keith Marynowski
Shop Foremen -  Winston Thompson 	
and Tom Stump

National Rental Center - Chicago, IL & IN

***Coming Soon!***

Phoenix, AZ


